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PhD	in	CIRCULAR	ECONOMY	
LIST	OF	COURSES	
Academic	Year	2024-2025	

	
CURRICULUM	ECONOMICS	AND	CIRCULAR	ECONOMY	
COURSE	 TEACHER	 CONTACT	 PERIOD	 LOCATION	
Organizing,	writing	and	
Publishing	a	Research	Paper	

Guido	Bortoluzzi	
Eleonora	Masiero	

guido.bortoluzzi@deams.units.it	
eleonora.masiero@deams.units.it	

Nov	14	–	Dec	11	2024	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

Introduction	to	
Epistemology	and	
Methodology	of	Social	
Science	

Francesco	Magris	 francesco.magris@deams.units.it	 Dec	2	–	Dec	12	2024	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

Causal	inference	 Susanna	Zaccarin	 susanna.zaccarin@deams.units.it	 Feb	3	–	Feb	7	2025	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

Introduction	to	
Econometrics	and	
Advanced	econometrics	

Giovanni	Millo	
Gaetano	Carmeci	

giovanni.millo@deams.units.it	
gaetano.carmeci@deams.units.it	

Spring	2025	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

Public	Economics	 Ludovico	Carrino	 ludovico.carrino@units.it		 Spring	2025	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

Sustainable	environment	
analysis	

Tullio	Gregori	 tullio.gregori@deams.units.it		 Spring	2025	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	
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CURRICULUM	ECONOMICS	AND	CIRCULAR	ECONOMY	
COURSE	 TEACHER	 CONTACT	 PERIOD	 LOCATION	
Discrete	Choice	Models	 Romeo	Danielis	

Mariangela	Scorrano	
romeo.danielis@deams.units.it		
mscorrano@units.it		

Spring	2025	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	
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CURRICULUM	CIRCULAR	BUSINESS	MODELS	
COURSE	 TEACHER	 CONTACT	 PERIOD	 LOCATION	
Organizing,	writing	and	
Publishing	a	Research	Paper	

Guido	Bortoluzzi	
Eleonora	Masiero	

guido.bortoluzzi@deams.units.it	
eleonora.masiero@deams.units.it	

Nov	14	–	Dec	11	2024	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

Introduction	to	
Epistemology	and	
Methodology	of	Social	
Science	

Francesco	Magris	 francesco.magris@deams.units.it	 Dec	2	–	Dec	12	2024	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

Causal	inference	 Susanna	Zaccarin	 susanna.zaccarin@deams.units.it	 Feb	3	–	Feb	7	2025	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

International	Financial	
Reporting	and	Analysis	

Paola	Rossi	
Michele	Bertoni	

prossi@units.it		
michele.bertoni@deams.units.it		

Spring	2025	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

Theory	of	the	firm	 Andrea	Tracogna	 andrea.tracogna@deams.units.it		 Spring	2025	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

Methodologies	and	methods	
for	managerial	sciences	

Cristina	Florio	 cristina.florio@univr.it		 Spring	2025	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	
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CURRICULUM	STATISTICAL	AND	QUANTITATIVE	METHODS	FOR	SUSTAINABILITY	AND	
RISK	ASSESSMENT	
COURSE	 TEACHER	 CONTACT	 PERIOD	 LOCATION	
Organizing,	writing	and	
Publishing	a	Research	Paper	

Guido	Bortoluzzi	
Eleonora	Masiero	

guido.bortoluzzi@deams.units.it	
eleonora.masiero@deams.units.it	

Nov	14	–	Dec	11	2024	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

Introduction	to	
Epistemology	and	
Methodology	of	Social	
Science	

Francesco	Magris	 francesco.magris@deams.units.it	 Dec	2	–	Dec	12	2024	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

Causal	inference	 Susanna	Zaccarin	 susanna.zaccarin@deams.units.it	 Feb	3	–	Feb	7	2025	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

Advanced	real	analysis	and	
probability			

Pietro	Millossovich	
Massimiliano	Kaucic	

pietro.millossovich@deams.units.it	
massimiliano.kaucic@deams.units.it		

Spring	2025	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

Stochastic	Processes			
Pietro	Millossovich	 pietro.millossovich@deams.units.it		 Spring	2025	 Seminars	Room	

3rd	floor	
Building	D	

Advances	in	Statistical	
Modelling		

Francesco	Pauli	 francesco.pauli@deams.units.it		 Spring	2025	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

Advanced	Actuarial	
Models		

Rosario	Maggistro		 rosario.maggistro@deams.units.it		 Spring	2025	 Seminars	Room	
3rd	floor	
Building	D	

	


